SBH#HIR TR HRAR

HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRCDUCTS CO.,.LTD.

HEARTWAY
~1
&
T
|
|
|
i
I
!
] |
51707119 | | '
72051003 a___j’
\?2051005
79091015
258 RELS |Biag :PF6EM301 |40 - [ER7% : 0 | HHH:2008/2/27
P 89 PF6EM301: 1 of 1 currency:USD  print by: 2011/10/3
RIBE - |SE - it HIfs B AL - HrEl
Part NoDrawing NoDescription Specification - Description - Qty/Chair
PF6EM301 MBEA SW-915 PF6E PF6\PF6EM301
51407101 SFM5*10D {L‘E«J?? = INNER HEXAGON SCREW M5*10L 2
F‘jM 5*]0LE (HP346S 12*2@) BLACK
51707119 - [ilE,«J-T-T F ey = MS*12LE = INNER HEXAGON BOLT M5*12L 6
BLACK
72051003 PF600233 W EAy jéd T 3t(PFOE.S8.89%3) - SPLINT 3
72051005 PF60A222 Eﬁiiﬁm"t’ﬁ@%f %%3t(PF6E.SS.S9*1) WELDING" L SHAPE" FRONT 1
Y BRACKET
79091015 - Mg HL(SW-915)(91510) BASKET 1

(PF6E.S8.9.12*1)

BOMRO040




T AEHIRT ERMFRAT

waereay HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

EERIRES(PF7.512.518)
2 \??14%54(@;@ 51806201 —y g

¥7122009

[ EE LT B4 :S120M904  [HoF ¢ [k 0 [e#P011/5/24
P 89 S120M904: 1 of 1 currency:USD  print by: 2011/10/3
BB - 9E - i 6] i - i A By
Part NoDrawing NoDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S120M904 XA F’—‘[ S12 S120M904
51806201 SPM4*10C  fRixn PRfi- FF 125 @ 4*10L#%5E  PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 2

D4*10L
77122009 - RS & ESlt PT7.PF7.S8.9.12 - 1
fiE
77146085 - @ﬁ?’ﬁiﬁi&%ﬁﬁi PTF7.S8.9.12(fN$R) - 1
FleAs!

BOMRO040



I AREE T EROERAT

rmarrway HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

g) ") -.T ";—..
51803203 N i«
52205202 — % { L.
53106203 = 5 ',.
s 1805202 / ’ ot
*7 0010004 72031051 ﬁ-"’-i 51806206
32051084 ’ ) 3102207
TS iRy F T e
WA gg'ﬂg?; 72011037
%ﬂ_ ] oy 1105201
i HTEOT1023 S
76022013
72031044
72042095 3105203
57204201 W
5585105 S S
53804101 I o 72031035 72011035
51409108 ————ebF | \5 1409207
. ’ 2204201
* L BBAAER SoRER
£ EERA S |E%$  SB00M201 [#A [Jx + 0 [H#2011/8/15
P 89 S800M201: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2011/10/3
R - Q%ﬂ'gﬂr? - [#l 7 RS 4 FF‘#‘ ?lk"*f“rﬁ -- HeEb -
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S800M201 PR f, S8.59 S800M201
32051084 S900A201 155 R+ (S8.89) - 1
51105201 SDM4*10D [l "UHE S M4*10L P0.78#%  PHILIP SCREW M4*10L 2
#£(PTF7.S12%2)
51409103 SFM6*35S [l B [HM6*35L2 7 f,ffﬁﬁﬁ INNER HEXAGON SCREW M6%35L 2
FI(PF2.S12%2 ) BLACK
51409207 SFM6*30C  [lin % [MO*30LE#E#£(S12*1 /) INNER HEXAGON SCREW M6#30L 1
51411205 SFM8*40C  [Blin 22 [MB*40LEEE = INNER HEXAGON SCREW M8*40L 1
B (S12*1[0)
51411207 SFM8*50S  [klin 2 [RIMB*5S0LAHE S F INNER HEXAGON SCREW M8*50L 1
77 (S12%7.88.89%5 )
51803203 SPM3*15C [l PREI “"M3*1SL##£%(S12+2) PHILIP SCREW M3*#15L 2
51805202 SPM4*10Z [l PRI " M4*10L#5# PHILIP SCREW M4*10L 2
51806206 - etk PP I Fi1z3 & ¢ 4%10L#PHILIP SELF TAPPING 20
= SCREW(®4*10L)
52201201 NNM3*PAZ "I ERE M3 NYLON NUT M3 2
52204201 NNM6*P1C "Il M6*P1.0(20M) NYLON NUT M6
52205202 NNMS8*PDC ‘&g MBEE’M) NYLON NUT M8*P1.25
53102201 WEO04081C % il @ 4.2% @ Q| (HEEE FLAT WASHER ®4.2¢®8*1T 12
53105203 WE08175C 1 # il @ 8% @ 16*1tHEEE FLAT WASHER ®8*®16*1T 4
53804101 WU06197D  ##7# il M6 CURVE WASHER M6 (BLACK) 4
70010004 PF40935H Al Hife Eﬁ%\:\? HEARTWAY OVAL SHAPE PLOY-STICKER 1

HEARTWAY

BOMRO040




S IF i S9 S800M201: 2 of 2 currency: USD print by: 2011/10/3
FED O ORBE R - gm i Sl
Item. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair

S800M201 AR 5 $8.59 S800M201

70010067 P5308010 % WARNINGHf#FE S P53 STICKER (WARNING) 1

70010068 P5308020 ik WARNINGT-#Make sure ~ STICKER (WARNING) 1
P53

72011015 PF502110  iRESe=3fills A 9f o 16%]] ¢ 8.2%1.5t(PF1256 BUSHING,TILLER 2
S12+%2)

72011037 S9000901 Aty 259.6 = HHPVC t it - 1
T4(S8.89%1 1)

72031032 PF500220 U7 SCM-4155,=’6¥79 o FOLD BRACKET WELDED SET 1
%Tﬁ(PFlzsglL F7S12%1)

72031035 PF500214  KEERE ¢ 8% ¢ 5.9%19.84% BUSHING,SNAP 1
FE(PF.S8.9.12¢1)(f#)

72031044 PT70A202 {7 (3 ikESR S (PTF7S8* (M if £ P TILLER RAM 1

72031051 $9000157  F ity e SPCC POTENTIOMETER LINK 1
;8*30*1.5t(S8.9.12.12T*1§)

72042095 S9000976  {*IEE B (S8.9H H) FRONT STEERING SHROUD,BLACK 1

72042096 S9000977 oI PP{&7+(S8.89%17+) REAR STEERING SHROUD 1

76022013 HN1A7080  FIHHEIFEAG 52 Wl HANDLE CAP 1
2 (HP7.P13*2.58.89* (&)

76071023 - ! HC-304ANZ LOCKE[%i ~ HAND BRAKE LEVER 1
J(PTF7.PF25.% |
FIS8912%[%19%)

77126001 PF2A902S  BERHI() 35C1(3.96 BUZZER 1
Housing[ I(PF126PTF7S8912*
1

77126111 - LCD_H A5 CK84408000(S8.89%4*1) - 1

78042032 PF500144 =% ¢ 22*%300LE! B HANDLE GRIP 1
F(PF125612%2)

78042034 PF600234 < #GAlHD ¢ 22*325LE H#1 HANDLE GRIP 1
F(PF6E.S8912%2)

79118004 - o gfibicycle clip  #FH117-5F i REAR-VIEW MIRROR 2

15mm§! ()(PF1256589%2)

BOMRO040




BB & mHEE T 2R B RRAT]

~ HEARTWAY MEDIGAL PRODUCTS GO, LTD.

53116201
7o0192010

73041002
73041004
51409217

51407204 —
73041015

33011033 —__
52207201
*-..____“1_\-‘
* 3 EE AR
ST AR EAR S [E% : SB00M401 |[#Bg [Bizk + 0 |8HE011/9/8

P 89 S800M401: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2011/10/3

BBk - Q%ﬂ'%ﬂr? - [#l £ RS - Fﬁﬁﬁ“’@ﬂfrﬁ -- HeEb -

Part NoDrawing NaoDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair

S800M401 G iﬁﬁ*nﬁg’ Fﬁl S8.512 S800M401

33011033 HP4A402S &4 J%;ZZE%}% FEFE HP4 SEAT SLIDING POST 1

33011483 PF10A412 " fw FLAY S 4 [ PFL R 243~ f7°  SEAT BASE FOR PF1/PF2 1

39041213 S800A401 "Rl EAR Y FEH S8 CEILING FIXED TUBE WEDLING 1

51309203 SFM6*08C  [Elin 1-FIMO*SLR = 4 - 1
SE(S12%1EH)

51311201 SFM8*10C  [klin 1HM8* 10L#EFE (L) SET SCREW M8*10L 1

51407204 SFM5*10D  [Elan % [RMS*10L% - 2
FE(HP346S12%2 L)

51409217 SFM6*12D  [#ln 2 [RM6*12L8% - 1
£E(PF2.S12%1PTF7+2[4)

51411220 SFM8*15S  [&ln 2 [M8*15L8% - 1
FE(HP346%1.S12T*5€1)

51513202 SHM1055C  [iin + EPEM10%55 LSS HEXAGON SCREW M10%55L HALF 1
7 (PF2.HP3*2.PF5*3.512%1 fATHREAD
)

51711103 SLM8*25D  [iin F B+ M8*#25LEI (2 F)  INNER HEXAGON BOLT M8#25L, 4
(A2 = 1i7.S12%4) BLACK

51711104 SLM8*35D  [klin A [P M8*3SLET = HEXAGON SCREW Mg8#35 FULL 2
7 (S12*2) THREAD, BLACK

51806211 SPM4*08S  [Elin PR 3 F 175 p4QLEESE - 4

52205202 NNM8*PDC  FJHigli MB8EE(SM) NYLON NUT M8*P1.25 9

52207201 NNM10P1C ‘I EEgliE M10%P1.554 % (40H) NYLON NUT (M10*P1.5) 1

53102201 WEO04081C 1 # il @ 4.2% @ 8F 1 tFEHE FLAT WASHER ®4.2* ®8*1T 4

BOMRO040



SR s9

S800M401: 2 of 2 currency' USD

print by: 2011/10/3

SR ORBRE 15 - g[[l RS ﬁ#[tlbtﬂ#‘ -- HeE -
Item. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair

S800M401 AR S8.812 S800M401

53105102 WE08164D % fi ¢ 8% ¢ 161tk FLAT WASHER ®8*®16%1T BLACK 2

53105203 WEO08175C ' # il @ 8% @ 16* 1155 FLAT WASHER ®8*®16%1T 1

53105204 WE08182C % il @ 8% ¢ 18%1 8iGE FLAT WASHER ®8*®18+1.8T 4

53106202 WE10202C 1 # il ¢ 10% ¢ 20%1 8tEEFL(F™  FLAT WASHER @10+ ®20%1.8T 1
Gy

53116201 H1E0107C T # i @ 1/2% ¢ 19%35E - FLAT WASHER @ 1/2%® 19%3T 4

73021028 HP400435 [l AR £ FEH, #P4583 - 1
%8mmT6(HP4*1 i)

73041002 HP404010  “fajtist HP4 S5 RELEASE LEVER SPRING 1

73041004 HP404030 4% LAl HP34 PF12( [ # # %) SWIVEL SEAT LOCKING BLOCK 1

73041015 HP404230  '¢ARfldiis iy (S ETTIYR HEE SEAT POST SLEEVE (STAINLESS 1
(HP 4PF12811) STEEL)

73041078 PT700401 Bl AR Fr#299.9mm S IS B - 1
F (PTF7S8S12.512T*1 1)

73043001 PF10420S AR = B 110mm(HP34 GRIP FOR RELEASE LEVER 1
PFL.TC1S11S34)

73052002 PF100993  ifj#its PPEIPF T [EEH2) G5 - 2
)

73054011 PF1A433S M faifjii 7101001 (#183-2) SEAT SLIDING RAIL 1
(PTF7.S12.812T*1 %7 i)

73054072 - S8.12% Az SR FRA P 2 S SEAT FOR S8.12 1
i

78032009 SQ30*30S I CIfY SQUARE PLUG FOR ARMREST 1
330%30£1#201-30N(PF128*3 TUBE,30%30
HPAD*14%)

78052005 HP604110 k- re H PLUG-INSERT 1
[130#30(HP6.HP4*2.PF1%1)
(%)

78192010 HP50A401 ' il IH! Jﬂ')f (e SAFETY BELT 1

* 800mm ™/ 400mm(HPS8PFA

2ss9124ﬂf')

BOMRO040



HIEARTWAT

a R LR FRAR

HEARTWAY MEDICAL PROCDUCTS CO.,LTD.

& 51711104
AR REMMS [E% : SB00MS01  [#% [k : 0 |BE2007/10/15
P 89 S800M901: 1 of 1 currency:USD  print by: 2011/10/3
FISE - W - i Hi e -- HrE -
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S800M901 AR £ S8 S800M901
33031603 S800A402  “kAfilft F(HFIENFF S8 - 1
39121044 S800A901  [EIPAVS#kAS  Elffat S8 - 1
51311201 SFM8*10C [k 1 M8* 10L& (L) SET SCREW M8*10L 1
51711104 SLM8*35D [kl F B M8#*35LE 2 HEXAGON SCREW Mg+*35 FULL 2
7 (S12%2) THREAD, BLACK
52205202 NNM8*PDC  "Jitsiglit M8 (BM) NYLON NUT M8#P1.25 2
53116201 H1E0107C T # il @ 1/2% @ 19%3154 5% FLAT WASHER @ 1/2%®19*3T
78032009 SQ30*30S MUYV LIy SQUARE PLUG FOR ARMREST
530%3051#201-30N(PF12S*3 TUBE,30%30
HPAD*1 4
78052005 HP604110  fR+ = K PLUG-INSERT 1
[130*30(HP6.HP4*2.PF1*1)
(%)
79092012 - AR TY-52582 5 (*)(PT7.PFT*1)- 1
(18

BOMRO040




TN SN T ERGHERAR

HEARTWAY MEMCAL FRODIHETS GO.,LTD.

21103201

5220120
H141E74
21806204

S3103Mm
2310417
51708102

518092

S22032M

73051001

522032M

J2081 084

* AR H

[E N T2 e [E% : So00MI02  [#E - (W« 0 |E#P0L0/07/28
Eiffiflfl[hg‘??: S9 S900M102: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2011/10/3
FISE - W - i s e - HrEb -

Part NoDrawing NaoDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S900M102 IS A Fﬁ[ S9 S900M102
31141634 S900A103 i PRI LT 4F  F + Bt S - 1

A
31141674 S900A110  IEEEATRFRS FHF+EI Tt S9 - 1
32061064 S900A111  AEASHAS  FHH R 89 - 1
51103201 SDM3*10C [ TP M3*10L#ESFE S PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 2
7 (PTF27S12#2f) M3*10L

i

INNER HEXAGON SCREW M8*15L 2

51411101 SFM8*15S [ :
EM8*1SLE! (HP346*1.512T* BLACK

—,

SE6)
51709102 SLM6*15D [ [P M6*1SLE 2 INNER HEXAGON BOLT M6*15L 1
17 (PET4.512*6[) BLACK
51806204 SPM4*16C  [Ei PPE F°F 175 @ 4*16L4%5%  PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 5
M4*16L
51806207 - g P 1755 "= ¢ 4*8L4% PHILIP SELF TAPPING 8
G SCREW((4*8L)
51807102 SPM5*10D  [§li PR MS5*10LE! PHILIP SCREW BLACK 1
51807103 SPM5*15D [l PP 4"M5*15LE! PHILIP SCREW BLACK
51808106 STM5*12D [l PPE 415 55 @ S¥ 1214k -
F
51808203 STM5*16C [ AP FF17% @ 5¥16L#%5% PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 2
M5*16L
51809201 SPM6*10C [l PRI " M6*10L4%4% PHILIP SCREW M6+*10L 14
52201201 NNM3*PAZ i M3 NYLON NUT M3 2

BOMRO040



SR s9

S900M102: 2 of 2

currency' USD

print by: 2011/10/3

SFIED ORI I5f - Eﬁ)[ £ S P EIVJF”F‘ -- HrEb -
Item. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair

S900M102 HIHZ l'ani” S9 S900M102

52203201 NNM5*PCC  'Jiiglft MS(40M) NYLON NUT M5 4

53103101 WE05102D T # [l @ 5% @ 10%1t} FLAT WASHER @ 5* @ 10*1T 9

53104101 WEO06134D % il 0 6.5% @ 13%1tf] FLAT WASHER ®6.5%®13#1T 7

53105102 WE08164D 1 # il @ 8% ¢ 16* 1t FLAT WASHER ®8*®16%1T BLACK 2

70010372 - s H?ARTWAY(Elﬂ")éﬂE%Eﬂ HEARTWAY LOGO STICKER 1
H.

71271005 S9000151 " Af[pjsatdy SPCC 2FFHH(SO*1(E - 1

71272251 S9000971 | PP (S9*1 ) - 1

71272288 S9000963  fj|# 2L 89 - 1

71282001 S9000968  ff|*Hity PP} (S9*17) - 1

71284020 S9000173 KM% ﬁjﬂl*;)“ﬁﬁn‘%ﬁ(Sﬁf MAT 1

71292006 S9000967 | fHAH PPE}-(S9*17+) - 1

72023006 S9000924 I [ MBEL T (S9*140) - 1

72033006 PF600158 il ekl SRS RUBBER DUST COVER 1
B|(PF6.S9.12.11%1]1%)

77096013 - o AR AR S8O.12PTFI( AN - 1
(+77126113)

77126099 - FErTpiE KEY" $246-1(PT7.F7.58912 POWER LOCK 1
RNED)

79051001 S9000152  HCRIAREAY i SPCC 21(S9*1(£ - 1

79052002 S9000922  HICHIfH] PPE1(S8.9%1.512.S12T*2f) DRINK POT 1

79094002 PF1A9M1S  [EIVHFAGY])  300mm(EE2) CONSTRICTIVE BELT A FOR 2
(PF1235HP346P1351259%2) BATTERY

79094003 PF1A912S PP BRI 358mm(EEr1) CONSTRICTIVE BELT B FOR 2
(PF1235HP34659%2) BATTERY (VELCRO)

BOMRO040




T LRI TR ERAR

g . HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

S )(\51804202
I <. 53102201

/’/ :Z-.
//
~ 3 70012005
#-51806206
53102201
51804 205
77206038 i el 53101201
g/ * 71272290
// .I ) \ -_- ly
51803207
53101201
/
a
77206047 77206040
71272248
¥ ¢ BTG
A WTEEME I%E P S900M103 |?EE?’& ; |ﬁ£ = |E‘?H=EUlU/U4/88
P 89 S900M103: 1 of 1 currency:USD  print by: 2011/10/3
BBk - Q%‘l'%'ﬁ ‘fl' 7 RS - Y ,ﬁh [,b%“r*‘ -- HeE -
Part NoDrawing NoDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S900M103 'HEI T2 FA, S9 S900M103
51803207 - PELR PP FFIrs o 3* 1005 - 4
HE(1/8%3/8)
51804202 SPM35*15C [#! PPEH FF12% ¢ 3.5%15L PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 10
M3.5%15L
51804205 - BBL PRI A fizs PHILIP SELF TAPPING 6
= ¢ 3.5%10L(S12*%6) SCREW ®3.5%13L
51806206 - BB PR FF 173 ' 4%10LE% PHILIP SELF TAPPING 4
£ SCREW(®D4*10L)
53101201 WEO03101z % i M3* @ 8% 1 (5 5E FLAT WASHER M3#8*1T 10
53102201 WEO04081C ' # i O 4.2% @ 8¥ 1 tHEHE FLAT WASHER ®4.2%D8*]T 14
70012005 - A [yt VENUS ABS'| #£5#(S9*1)  LABEL 1
71272248 S9000975  [ihfity SO I (R ) - 1
71272290 S9000972 W #7189 - 1
77206038 - f, A1 *““"(f*““ 5 BPO2L(SO%!) - 1
'FEGE LENS.BASE)
77206040 - EdilRel r’**" BPO2L(S9% - 1
ZI5855 LENS.BASE)
77206042 - @('J‘)%E%E(ﬁﬁﬁ BBO01(S9&h - 1

A LENS)

BOMRO040




T MR T ERDERAR

sy HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

772060411
77206035R
¥ . 78132048
77172017 53102201
70010059 51806207
70010058 700 12004
h— 71275089
1?’1 1102
70010088 = 71395007
o y N
= 51809201 g1 lvill ...;/ SN
£ 5 Sy A
71325002 (AN P! =
22 / 5 if, 2
% 4 5180971 15] il il
;ﬁ'ﬁ' - igj' S "-!.ﬁ d———5 1808209 a2
- ’ 712413581
Lyl 71241359R
104105
2204101 * 1 ERERER
A REEHS % @ SO00MID4  [#% Bk + 0 [B#2011/5/19
P 89 S900M104: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2011/10/3
RIBE - |SE - it HIfs B AL - HrRb -
Part NoDrawing NoDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S900M104 HI A FA' S9 S900M104
31141624 S900A102 R EH7 S P +EITR 89 - 1
T
51711102 SLM8*15D [l F [P+ M8*1SLE 2 INNER HEXAGON BOLT M8*15L 2
1 (S12%4) BLACK
51806207 - Ak PPfi-{ 47 F 1254 ' @ 4#8L#% PHILIP SELF TAPPING 11
ot SCREW(D4*8L)
51808106 STM5*12D [ PPfi-{ FF1z8d = 5¥12L5%- 5
E
51808209 - fEl AP dpi PHILIP SELF TAPPING SCREW 2
I S* 4L M5*14L BLACK
51809111 SPM6*15C [l PpEH "M6*15LE - 4
51809201 SPM6*10C [l PPE- 4'M6* 10L&, PHILIP SCREW M6#*10L
52204101 NNM6*P1D  'Jifegiiict M6= K DOME NYLON NUT M6 BLACK
53102201 WEO04081C T # il @ 4.2% @ ¥ 1SR FLAT WASHER ®©4.2¥®8*IT 11
53103201 WE05102C % il @ 5% @ 10% 115 HE FLAT WASHER ®5*®10*1T 5
53104105 WE06191S T # i @ 6% ¢ 19%1ti] FLAT WASHER ®6*®19*1T 4
53105102 WEO08164D ' i @ 8% @ 16¥1t} FLAT WASHER ®8*®16%1T BLACK 2
70010058 P5308030 i HiET WARNING= (FL %) MOTOR RELEASE WARNING 1
STICKER
70010059 P5308050 i Z: Mk Fo T fi23= FRIHET  SHROUD STICKER 1
#PS3
70010095 S8000190  FEIFHE AT PR $8.9.12%1 STICKER FOR BATTERY WIRINGS 1

BOMRO040




i EEE s9 S900M104: 2 of 2 currency: USD print by: 2011/10/3
FIE ORI 15 - Eﬁ)ﬁ[ﬁ S o A ﬁ#m’vbﬁﬁ‘ -- BeE -
Item. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S900M104 la{d == ,,{” S9 S900M104
70012004 - B Ytk VENUS ABS#45#(S9*1)  LABEL 1
71241358 9000177  REFHEAY(S)  4S5URE FFHEI1E) - 1
71241359 9000178  a{HEAY(T) 4.5t hj ffHH SO 1E) - 1
71271002 - I A A A-00156-7 M6(PTF7.58.59%3) CLIP 3
GEIED)
71272289 S9000964  HE; £l 59 - 1
71292007 S9000966 i A PPE7}-(S9*17+) -
71325002 - ey SOL*loW*loTEﬁ‘% E(S9*%2 - 2
PT.F7*1)
77172016 S9000965  FEHITE: PPE&7}- (SO*1'HH) - 1
77172017 S8000972  FIPE S MTE(S8.99% 1) - 1
77206039 - f"’)“ﬂ”F PR ({145 BPOSL(S9SH) - 1
=365 LENS.BASE)
77206041 - 9 [PERE (£1 48 BPOSL(SOZE) - 1
Y 15«11 LENS.BASE)
77206043 - Ec’*’“&wﬁ[*;?:@\ S$8.59% 174 - 1
«FI(S}E ’1\\7%&"1 )
78132048 S8000973 izt M6*ISLE! G+ #|pFi6*20) - 3
(S8%1.89.12. IJZT*3E§E)

BOMRO040




H AT A

& RREIR T R4 1h B RAR]

HEARTWAY MEDIGAL PRODLUGTS CO..LTD.

51411106
53305201
538051

21411106
31141664
2303102
92205202
FROB1047

71301008

71241347 i

2105202

"
31141?04& f3'1/1-:415:34
?1%3‘3322% 71242008

/ e ™ )
T T12a 781 — - 52205202 -,
53104101 ~._531 05204% "
22004201 g el L ~.

Sl 53105204 ™.
74242008
51411106

51411106

31147 agﬂ

1411108 2905909
3105102

71241361

HZNFEN
Y 3106203

T71 26106

|'LI "/
b sznszuz
) 3105102
R 5310720

~

\-"\-
H-\.
340312341
34031224R
071 036
7 BOS1002

531168202
1141743

S ey
A7 EEERASERID D [BR 0 ST00MI0D  [#E |k ¢+ 0 [B&2011/9/13
nJ ﬁrfﬁ[g[g;f: s9 S900M105: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2011/10/3
BB W - e P SR R W -
Part NoDrawing NoDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S900M105 FUR R (4578 ) S9 S900M105
31141664 S900A109 [l 5 FE R S9 - 1
31141684 S900A105  FABFAS ALY Eihat 89 . 2
31141694 S900A114 ™~ ABFPHEERES  Eljlat $9 . o
31141704 S900A115 £ S HMS  Ellat 89 - 1
31141743 SB00A106 ||~ il FEE S8 TURNING AXLE WELDING 2
31251043 S900A116 iy =t 54 FEH B[4S ) - 1
31251074 S900A118 ﬁl )’45@}%;@@(@&}] e+ R S i 1
34031224 S800A115 = {55 1 R 88.89 -
34031234 S900A117 il = Ebat 89 : 1
51409103 SFM6*35S [l 2 EM6*3SL= 77 ££84  INNER HEXAGON SCREW M6+*35L 2
B (PF2.S12#2R40) BLACK
51411106 SFM8*40D  [Bli% % [RM8*40LE F INNER HEXAGON BOLT 8
7 (S12%7R0) M8#P1.25%40L BLACK
51411108 SFM8*50D [l % [RMB*50LE! F HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M8#*50L 8
7 (P1IR*8EH) BLACK
51511120 SHM8*150 [l + FIPIMS*1 50L&k - 2
EIAFFS12#2R0)
52105201 NTMJ*P8C T [t M8#*P1.25% 77 (PF2.S12*2f.) FLAT NUT M8*P1.25 (LH THREAD)
52105202 NTWU*08C I [i#lfEt MBHEFE(S12+%4) FLAT NUT M8
52204201 NNM6*P1C  FJitgilict M6#P1.0(20M) NYLON NUT M6 2

BOMRO040




SR s9

S900M105: 2 of 2

currency' USD

print by: 2011/10/3

SR ORBRE 15 - g[[l RS ﬁ#[tlbtﬂ#‘ -- HeE -
Item. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair

S900M105 FALE R R A (@{p 45H) S9 S900M105

52205202 NNM8*PDC 'Jifgiiict M (8M) NYLON NUT M8*P1.25 21

52207201 NNM10P1C  'Jiigliet MI10#P1.5844E(40H) NYLON NUT (M10*P1.5) 2

53104101 WEO06134D % il @ 6.5% ¢ 131t FLAT WASHER ®6.5%®13*1T 2

53105102 WE08164D 1 # il @ 8% @ 161tk FLAT WASHER ®8*®16*1T BLACK 21

53105204 WE08182C ' # il @ 8% ¢ 18%1 1k FLAT WASHER ®8*®18%1.8T 4

53106203 WE10211C T2 ] @ 10.2% ¢ 21%1 26554 FLAT WASHER ®10.2¥®21%1.2T 2

53107201 WE12191C T # ] @ 12% @ 19* 1155, FLAT WASHER @ 12*®19*1T 2

53116202 H1E01080 T % [ @ 1/2% @ 19257 FLAT WASHER @ 1/2#®19%2T 2
#E(PF1S.PF36*4)

53305201 WS08095D ¥ il M8 SPRING WASHER(M6) 1

53805101 WU08197D  ##7%% il MBELE! CURVE WASHER M8 1

71241256 S8000170  #H#iEKE @ 12.7% ¢ 8.1%23mm#% SOCKET SEAL 2
FE(S8.9.12AFF#2fE)

71241347 S8000187 i/ astssl TR AL 1.4(S8.9.12%1 &) - 1

71241361 S8000143  HEEIFY(-3) FbA 3t B - 2

‘515 Imm(S8*1.59%2&)

71241781 S9000161 ™ HFiify [ SPCC(SY*1(:& SWING LINK 1

71242008 S8000138  fpVE = NYLON6£! ¢ 20%14.61(S8.9. SWING BUSH 24
12%2415)

71242009 PF700164  ¥HI=IFEHT KITPR EXTENDED RUBBER TUBE FOR 2
23L(PF7.88.89.512.834*2[42) TURNING STOPPER

71301006 PF10321Z  (Ep it fRin M8*265L54 COUPLING BOLT M8X265L 1
FE(PF1S9S11#1ET)

71301015 PF10241Z  Fylfi# bl ey TURNING COUPLING,LH 2
F* RBL8(PF12356S12534P26*
2%4)

71301016 PF10242Z  Fylfi# by i T1(PF12356812P26*24)  TURNING COUPLING,RH 2

71301034 PF200144 AR iig JRA . M8*OSLE%EE(PF2S.59.934*1) COUPLING BOLT M8X95L 1
(F1)

74222002 - SRty ¢ 15.05(17:9)(PF7.89%1[ 1)  SPEED SENSOR ASSY 1

77126106 PT700212 % &t [* 54 112mm 9 SPEED DISPLAY WIRING 1
22 1060mm(PF7.59.S12%1)(f%)

78061002 BR6001SZ  fifip= 6001482, (HON3HPS.H12*4) BEARING (@ 12#28*8B) 6001 4
()

78061047 - AREE s TH-1150W {8 #F1 2@ %5~ STEERING STEM BEARING 1
#15194018031) TH-1150W BLACK

78071056 S8000608  fH[f~fiFf = @ 16¥1.40%34.205% SPACER 2
#£(S8.9.12%2%)

78161044 S9000174 MM F1,HY-(150L K1L6)(fit SHOCKPROOF SPRING 2

F15%8*21L)

BOMRO040




HELAFTTVW A

BRMIE TR BRATR

HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO..LTD.

51809206
38011424 ™ 75032005
51807204 061023
52203201

51411207

78071060
1805206
52204201

2205202
3105102

T
e

1411205
78161045
53105204
53305201

52205202
£f . BBHAS [E% : SO00M301 [k [k : 0 |6#2009/04/15
nJ l'fFIfl[hg'fi s9 S900M301: 1 of 2 currency:USD  print by: 2011/10/3
R - Q%‘l'%'F - 'fl' ?]. . *f“ﬁ% _ - Y Pﬁ’hﬁutﬁffﬁ s
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S900M301 (A f, S9 S900M301
31141643 S900A107  ME[' = 75 4F T 380L(S8912.812T#1%) REVOLVE BUSH TUBE WEDLING 1
35031384 S900A113 gg%ﬂﬂ%'%@‘s@% T RS9 - 2
AR

38011424 S900A112  FHIHIEHS ¥ +ETHiL(S8.89) - 1
51411205 SFM8*40C [kl F2 MB*40LE Sk = INNER HEXAGON SCREW M8*40L 4

B (S12*1[0)
51411207 SFM8*50S [kl F2 RMB*50LE%FE 4 INNER HEXAGON SCREW M8*50L 4

17 (S12%7.S8.S9*5 L)
51413205 - G = [FMI10*35LEEEE = HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT M10*35L 2

P (PTF7T*2f)
51805206 SPM4*30C [kl Py F'M4*30LEE* PHILIP SCREW M4*30L 3
51807204 SPM5*15C [k PR+ F'M5*15L= 7 PHILIP SCREW M5*15L 2
51809206 SPM6*38C [kl PP 'M6*38L# % = 7 PHILIP SCREW M6*38L 2
52202201 NNM4*P1C  "JEgglfE M4 NYLON NUT M4 3
52203201 NNM5*PCC  "<igglfiEt M5(40M) NYLON NUT M5 2
52204201 NNM6*P1C  "Jigglft M6*P1.0(20M) NYLON NUT M6 2
52205202 NNM8*PDC  "Jflfit MBZ(8M) NYLON NUT M8#P1.25 8
53105102 WE08164D % fil @ 8% @ 16¥1tk FLAT WASHER ®8*®16*1T BLACK 4
53105204 WE08182C 1% fi ¢ 8* ¢ 18% ] 8PS FLAT WASHER ®8*®18*1.8T 4
53305201 WS08095D ¥ fil M5k SPRING WASHER(M6) 4
53306201 - JHHE M10#£8#£(PT7.PF7.512%5)  SPRING WASHER M10 2

BOMRO040




S IF i S9 S900M301: 2 of 2 currency: USD print by: 2011/10/3
HEDORIBE I5f - Eﬁ)ﬁ[ﬁ A - fﬁ#[ﬁ“’aﬂ’rﬁ -- Heelbo -
Item. - Part No. rawing No. escription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S900M301 (R S9 S900M301
71241257 S9000142  #EE = ¢ 36* ¢ 10.5*0mm% SOCKET SEAL 2
#£(S8.9.12.S12TA#F*2{#)
71242007 S9000141  HEYKE NYLON6% NYLON SEAL 6
€1 32%21.9L(S8.9.12*6[%)
75032005 H300817S  &Hif|= K H3 RELEASE LEVER TIP 1
77017272 SMSL0901 SO IEIFLENNEH S00W 25:1 A9Y7X04670 1 - 1
% 9
77061023 S9000301 A e RELEASE SHAFT 1
¢ 8*121.1mmi(S9*1 1)
77107019 PF1A8020  FA[fjl#(DS112K01) DYNAMIC RHINO 110 CONTROLLER (DY. RHINO. 1104) 1
(PF125.58912
78071060 S9000302  [HpIEREL ¢ 25.4% ¢ 20.5%TL - 2
T6(S8.59*1 )
78161045 S9 AHERE P HY-###(150L K2.3)(f - - 2
£15%8%21L)

BOMRO040




T AEMIE T XA TRAR

' HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

HEAFTTYAY

76071025
51807103
760211386

74221057
24 FRlEAA EH : SO00M302 [#% [ Rk 0 [A#82005/04/15
E:Jff{rfﬁ[!,%: S9 S900M302: 1 of 1 currency:USD  print by: 2011/10/3
BIE -8 - % o S il PR - B
Part NoDrawing NoDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S900M302 = Q?ﬁlt’ﬁ S9 S900M302
35031374 S900A106 MMl s = [+l fhat 89 - 1

e
51411101 SFM8*15S [kl

"[IUL

: INNER HEXAGON SCREW M8*15L 5
[FM8*1SLE! (HP346%1.S12T* BLACK

-

SED)
51807103 SPM5*15D [l Py J"MS*15LE PHILIP SCREW BLACK 4
52203201 NNM5*PCC  FJitgilict M5(40M) NYLON NUT M5 4
53305201 WS08095D ¥ fi MG SPRING WASHER(M6) 5
74221057 S900A601 Al iy FH S9%1 1
76021186 S9000605 I YL-801-90-24 PDC 70~ 4] 1 - 1
TEF(S9.8.12%190)
76061028 - S ;1\5/1%3*6.MR2*2.TEH8.HW1* TIP FOR MR3 1
76071025 S9000606  F[IFI7 YL-801-90-24 5 ]! - 1
F20(89.8.12%195)
76071026 S900A701 :; ;ﬁf;el RS (T 2100L(S8.99.BB S12%1) - 1
77232001 - IR SB16 £ (PTF7*6)(E") - 2

BOMRO040



B AR T R {aBRAR

wrwny  HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

74221074L
74221075R

51409205
53304201~ 4
74211048f——fff

74013072
74023038
74211047

53304201
51409205
A WRALA [El% : SO00MS01  [%&h | fizk: 0 |e#82009/04/15
P 89 S900M501: 1 of 1 currency:USD  print by: 2011/10/3
ek Q%‘n'%'ﬁ - [#1?1 RS - pﬁ#[ﬁb"%“fﬁ - - HrEl
Part NoDrawing NaDescription Specification - Description - Qty/Chair
S900M501 ﬁq '”*]L ﬁ S9 S900M501
51409205 SFM6*25Z  [klin 2 [AME*25L#E% = B (1) INNER HEXAGON SCREW M6%25L 20
52207201 NNM10P1C  FJ&tgiglie M10%P1.58%5E(40H) NYLON NUT (M10*P1.5)
53106204 WE10232C % il ¢ 10.2% @ 25%1 Pk FLAT WASHER @ 10.2#25%1.8T
53304201 WS00095D ¥ il Mo6#HE & SPRING WASHER M6 20
74013072 - Wﬁ 90/70-6 TA-2645/UN-223F4 2
Fi(%1250-5 S9*4)
74023038 - Pl F*[ 250-5 TR87 (EE'F”,90/70-6 2
S9*4)
74211047 S9000607 6"§=F}[%f'<7+ﬁ§ fif] - 2
L7 033.2,5/ ¢ 56(S9* 4%
L)
74211048 S9000608 6"5;\[%'[%? FEEL90/70-6(S9*4FE ] L) 2
74221074 S9000611 ezt R = S R D S 1
S9%]
74221075 S9000612 iy iR 2 T SO - 1

BOMRO040




TOl ©mAEIE TR ERRAT

marrway HEARTWAY MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

51409205 "0 =
53304201f“”,yf_,*”

74013072
74023038
74211047

53106204

53306201 TeAA D
51413203 nteN =588
53304201/,/”///
51409205
£ . BEMA [E# : SS00M60L  [&E [ Wik 0 [R#2009/04/15
P 89 S900M601: 1 of 1 currency:USD  print by: 2011/10/3
B9 - Q%ﬁ'%'ﬁ - [#1 1 RS - pﬁ#[ ?ﬂy’%ﬁfﬁ - - HrEl
Part NoDrawing NaoDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S900M601 % ”Jq“ ' FA' S9 S900M601
51409205 SFM6*25Z  [klin T2 [RM6*25LE%S = 7 (£1)  INNER HEXAGON SCREW M6#25L 20
51413203 - BB (PTET [ Efiire2) 2 FM10*P1.O*2SLEEE(EY) SCREW M10*P1.0%25
53106204 WE10232C % il ¢ 10.2% @ 25%1 Pk FLAT WASHER @ 10.2#25%1.8T 2
53304201 WS00095D ¥ il Mo6#HE & SPRING WASHER M6 20
53306201 - i il MI10&#%&(PT7.PF7.512%5)  SPRING WASHER M10
74013072 - I 90/70-6 TA-2645/UN-223F1
",q 1250-5 S9*4)
74023038 - Pl ﬁ 250-5 TRS7 (! “,90/70 6 - 2
S9*4)
74211047 S9000607 6"6=F|[?'<71‘7H§ fif] - 2
L7 ¢33.2,5/ ¢ 56(S9* 41
TL)
74211048 S9000608 6"61?}[%?' [* 2 BAEL90/70-6(S9*4%E L) - 2
74221060 S9000613 i 79. 2Ljﬁ£(6' SO/ LH)(S9E 2
FIF2E HI* 150

BOMRO040



T AMIE TR ERAR

rmanroeay HEARTWAY MEDIGAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.

21708121

53104201
74232003

360113941
36011404 53104201
£2204201
p 74172033
51411206
&
£ FERES |E%R : SS00MS01  [BH [k 0 [E#2011/8/24
P 89 S900M901: 1 of 1 currency:USD  print by: 2011/10/3
FIWE - s - [p 1 RS - Y Fﬁp ﬁb’tﬁfrﬁ -- BEEL -
Part NoDrawing NaoDescription Specification - Description - - Qty/Chair
S900M901 [ v A f, S9 S900M901

36011394 S900A901 [ [k ER SR - 1
36011404 S900A902 [ [Hjiiad 1 RS9 - 1
51411206 SFM8*45C [l 2 [RMB*45LF P 8% INNER HEXAGON SCREW M8*45L 2

FE(S12%6R)
51709121 SLM6*55D [l 4 [+ M6*SSLE 4 INNER HEXAGON BOLT BLACK 2

B15=
52204201 NNM6*P1C  ‘JHdiEle M6*P1.0(20M) NYLON NUT M6 2
53104204 WE06134D 1 # i @ 6.5% @ 13% 1 15 &k - 4
74172039 HP600133  MO'HEIHHE; PP i NYLON NET CAP(M6) 2
74232003 H900903S  [if'fiffi (H9.MR23.P12.P21 . H8H.S11* ANTI-TIPPING WHEEL 2

440

BOMRO040



